
Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valley View High School 00:21:51.67 23

2 Jonesboro High School 00:23:19.99 46

3 Izard County Consolidated High S 00:27:19.35 118

4 Brookland High School 00:28:20.28 135

5 Batesville High School 00:28:35.42 136

6 Marion High School 00:28:50.23 146

7 Greene County Tech 00:29:29.79 151

8 Tuckerman 00:30:19.49 171

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Memphis High School 00:36:03.55 4

Gosnell High School 00:29:53.79 3

Pocahontas High School 00:26:42.75 3

Paragould High School 00:34:12.47 3

Southside-Batesville High School 00:26:15.23 2

Maynard High School 00:29:34.62 2

Sloan-Hendrix High School 00:26:20.77 1

Westside Consolidated High Schoo 00:26:36.82 1

Piggott High School 00:28:48.70 1
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valley View High School 00:21:51.67 7 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1560 Reese McMillan 00:20:58.97 2

2 3 1561 kendal minton 00:21:26.22 3

3 4 1559 Elise Knight 00:21:27.75 4

4 5 1562 Sophey Pope 00:22:06.08 5

5 9 1557 Hadley Rose Grisham 00:23:19.32 9

6 12 1563 Madden Rogers 00:23:55.90 (12)

7 17 1558 Josie Hargis 00:25:04.03 (15)

2 Jonesboro High School 00:23:19.99 10 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1544 Mary Beth Bailey 00:20:47.54 1

2 6 1550 Jescina Droughn 00:22:41.36 6

3 8 1547 Savannah Byrd 00:22:55.63 8

4 16 1549 Hannah Daly 00:24:58.76 14

5 19 1545 Ellie Burgi 00:25:16.64 17

6 27 1546 Hannah Burgi 00:26:39.45 (21)

7 31 1551 Natalie Drummond 00:27:17.57 (24)

3 Izard County Consolidated High S 00:27:19.35 8 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1511 Ashlyn Billingsley 00:23:19.38 10

2 25 1518 Ava Lewis 00:26:24.46 20

3 38 1520 Alli Marlin 00:28:34.93 27

4 43 1516 Abbie Gilbert 00:29:07.55 30

5 44 1512 Chloe Blevins 00:29:10.43 31

6 59 1525 Gracie Wallgren 00:32:17.51 (43)

7 62 1524 Erica Smith 00:32:49.88 (45)

4 Brookland High School 00:28:20.28 9 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1536 Rylee Walker 00:23:31.14 11

2 24 1535 Jessica Smith 00:26:20.88 19

3 34 1531 Kaylyn Neldon 00:27:40.83 26

4 53 1538 olivia Wilcoxson 00:32:02.17 38

5 57 1537 Elyse Wilcoxson 00:32:06.40 41

6 58 1532 Taylor Reece 00:32:13.50 (42)

7 71 1533 Kimberly Robles 00:35:49.71 (49)

5 Batesville High School 00:28:35.42 5 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1505 Maggie Walton 00:25:12.27 16

2 29 1504 Tori Roddy 00:27:05.25 22

3 39 1502 Madelyn Cunningham 00:28:46.62 28

4 47 1503 Kate Moody 00:30:00.54 33

5 51 1506 Becca Wehrung 00:31:52.43 37

6 Marion High School 00:28:50.23 6 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1575 Meredith Whited 00:24:39.25 13

2 22 1571 Emma Dabbs 00:26:00.12 18

3 33 1572 Nicole Mendez 00:27:40.48 25

4 61 1569 Abigail Blankenship 00:32:20.03 44
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Girls

5 65 1567 Brenna Barlow 00:33:31.29 46

6 74 1574 Michael ONeal 00:37:59.56 (50)

7 Greene County Tech 00:29:29.79 5 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1583 Acey Fahr 00:22:42.77 7

2 42 1585 Avery Newsom 00:29:01.16 29

3 50 1584 Macey Mclaughlin 00:31:37.38 36

4 54 1586 Hayley Russell 00:32:03.60 39

5 55 1581 Gabriella Amaral 00:32:04.06 40

8 Tuckerman 00:30:19.49 9 171

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 1284 Kaydence Slagley 00:27:12.96 23

2 46 1282 Abbi Moss 00:29:33.55 32

3 48 1287 Annie Watson 00:30:01.61 34

4 49 1285 Sydney Smith 00:30:40.68 35

5 66 1290 Brenda Wren 00:34:08.67 47

6 70 1279 Maggie Doyle 00:35:36.85 (48)

7 77 1283 Cherokee Porter 00:42:46.31 (51)
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1544 Mary Beth Bailey SR 00:20:47.54 Jonesboro High School

2 2 1560 Reese McMillan SR 00:20:58.97 Valley View High School

3 3 1561 kendal minton SO 00:21:26.22 Valley View High School

4 4 1559 Elise Knight JR 00:21:27.75 Valley View High School

5 5 1562 Sophey Pope JR 00:22:06.08 Valley View High School

6 6 1550 Jescina Droughn SR 00:22:41.36 Jonesboro High School

7 7 1583 Acey Fahr SO 00:22:42.77 Greene County Tech

8 8 1547 Savannah Byrd FR 00:22:55.63 Jonesboro High School

9 9 1557 Hadley Rose Grisham JR 00:23:19.32 Valley View High School

10 10 1511 Ashlyn Billingsley SR 00:23:19.38 Izard County Consolidated High S

11 11 1536 Rylee Walker FR 00:23:31.14 Brookland High School

12 (12) 1563 Madden Rogers SR 00:23:55.90 Valley View High School

13 13 1575 Meredith Whited SR 00:24:39.25 Marion High School

14 0 1509 Brett Gardner JR 00:24:41.21 Southside-Batesville High School

15 0 1577 Madeline Jones JR 00:24:52.04 Maynard High School

16 14 1549 Hannah Daly FR 00:24:58.76 Jonesboro High School

17 (15) 1558 Josie Hargis FR 00:25:04.03 Valley View High School

18 16 1505 Maggie Walton SO 00:25:12.27 Batesville High School

19 17 1545 Ellie Burgi FR 00:25:16.64 Jonesboro High School

20 0 1540 Layla Lammers SO 00:25:16.83 Gosnell High School

21 0 1598 Carly Tribble FR 00:25:38.80 Pocahontas High School

22 18 1571 Emma Dabbs SR 00:26:00.12 Marion High School

23 0 1543 Autumn Smith JR 00:26:20.77 Sloan-Hendrix High School

24 19 1535 Jessica Smith SR 00:26:20.88 Brookland High School

25 20 1518 Ava Lewis SO 00:26:24.46 Izard County Consolidated High S

26 0 1565 Laityn Tippy SR 00:26:36.82 Westside Consolidated High Schoo

27 (21) 1546 Hannah Burgi JR 00:26:39.45 Jonesboro High School

28 0 1599 McKenzi Tribble SR 00:27:02.63 Pocahontas High School

29 22 1504 Tori Roddy SR 00:27:05.25 Batesville High School

30 23 1284 Kaydence Slagley SO 00:27:12.96 Tuckerman

31 (24) 1551 Natalie Drummond SO 00:27:17.57 Jonesboro High School

32 0 1597 Lauren Berger FR 00:27:26.83 Pocahontas High School

33 25 1572 Nicole Mendez SR 00:27:40.48 Marion High School

34 26 1531 Kaylyn Neldon SR 00:27:40.83 Brookland High School

35 0 1507 Olivia Allen JR 00:27:49.26 Southside-Batesville High School

36 0 1552 Lauren Guadamuz FR 00:28:09.58 Jonesboro High School

37 0 1548 Sabrina Cruz FR 00:28:23.92 Jonesboro High School

38 27 1520 Alli Marlin SR 00:28:34.93 Izard County Consolidated High S

39 28 1502 Madelyn Cunningham SR 00:28:46.62 Batesville High School

40 0 1595 Katelyn Robertson JR 00:28:48.70 Piggott High School

41 0 1293 Jayla Sanders JR 00:28:50.84 West Memphis High School

42 29 1585 Avery Newsom JR 00:29:01.16 Greene County Tech

43 30 1516 Abbie Gilbert SO 00:29:07.55 Izard County Consolidated High S

44 31 1512 Chloe Blevins JR 00:29:10.43 Izard County Consolidated High S

45 0 1553 Grace Leggett FR 00:29:22.42 Jonesboro High School

46 32 1282 Abbi Moss SO 00:29:33.55 Tuckerman

47 33 1503 Kate Moody JR 00:30:00.54 Batesville High School

48 34 1287 Annie Watson SO 00:30:01.61 Tuckerman

49 35 1285 Sydney Smith SR 00:30:40.68 Tuckerman

50 36 1584 Macey Mclaughlin SO 00:31:37.38 Greene County Tech

51 37 1506 Becca Wehrung SR 00:31:52.43 Batesville High School
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Girls

52 0 1295 Grace Wilson SR 00:31:56.55 West Memphis High School

53 38 1538 olivia Wilcoxson JR 00:32:02.17 Brookland High School

54 39 1586 Hayley Russell JR 00:32:03.60 Greene County Tech

55 40 1581 Gabriella Amaral JR 00:32:04.06 Greene County Tech

56 0 1541 Mikayla Turner FR 00:32:06.05 Gosnell High School

57 41 1537 Elyse Wilcoxson JR 00:32:06.40 Brookland High School

58 (42) 1532 Taylor Reece JR 00:32:13.50 Brookland High School

59 (43) 1525 Gracie Wallgren JR 00:32:17.51 Izard County Consolidated High S

60 0 1539 Emery Cash JR 00:32:18.50 Gosnell High School

61 44 1569 Abigail Blankenship SR 00:32:20.03 Marion High School

62 (45) 1524 Erica Smith SR 00:32:49.88 Izard County Consolidated High S

63 0 1591 Ava Pekrul JR 00:32:50.23 Paragould High School

64 0 1517 Emily Jackson JR 00:32:56.47 Izard County Consolidated High S

65 46 1567 Brenna Barlow SO 00:33:31.29 Marion High School

66 47 1290 Brenda Wren SO 00:34:08.67 Tuckerman

67 0 1576 Kyra Buckley FR 00:34:17.21 Maynard High School

68 0 1593 Alennea Smallie SR 00:34:42.78 Paragould High School

69 0 1592 Victoria Slayton JR 00:35:04.41 Paragould High School

70 (48) 1279 Maggie Doyle SO 00:35:36.85 Tuckerman

71 (49) 1533 Kimberly Robles JR 00:35:49.71 Brookland High School

72 0 1527 Lilly Grimes SO 00:35:56.52 Brookland High School

73 0 1530 Sybela Munera SO 00:36:26.44 Brookland High School

74 (50) 1574 Michael ONeal SR 00:37:59.56 Marion High School

75 0 1291 Courdasha Davis SR 00:41:43.28 West Memphis High School

76 0 1292 Trameria Jackson SO 00:41:43.53 West Memphis High School

77 (51) 1283 Cherokee Porter JR 00:42:46.31 Tuckerman

78 0 1288 Kendall Wilson SO 00:46:24.22 Tuckerman

79 0 1280 Jillian Kinder SO 00:46:39.42 Tuckerman
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